                            Product Datasheet
UD info Corp.
Industrial M.2 2280 SATA Drive
FIPS 140-2
M2S-80DA Series
Product DataSheet
© 2024 UD INFO Corp. All right reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Part Number
Manufacturing Data: YYMMDD
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Grade Capacity Part Number
Standard Temp.
0°C ~ 70°C
128GB M2S-80DA128GB-A8P
256GB M2S-80DA256GB-A8P
512GB M2S-80DA512GB-A8P
1TB M2S-80DA001TB-A8P
2TB M2S-80DA002TB-A8P
Wide Temp.
-40°C ~ 85°C
256GB M2S-80DA256GB-B8P
512GB M2S-80DA512GB-B8P
1TB M2S-80DA001TB-B8P
2TB M2S-80DA002TB-B8P
Authorized Distributor
wdlsystems.com
800-548-2319